WEINKARTE

75 cl Weine im Offenausschank

Weisswein
Aigle Les Murailles
Chasselas (Henri Badoux SA)

Rotwein

Maienfelder

Rioja Viejo Reserva

Tempranillo (Bodegas Burgo Viejo)

Ripasso DOC Superiore

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella (Cantina Zeni)

Weisswein

Schweiz

Tubli-Wy (ieblich)

Riesling-Silvaner (Rutishauser Divino)
Yvorne Chablais AOC

Chasselas (Cave Duprée)

10 cl

10 cl
10 cl

10 cl

50 cl

50 cl

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.00

23.00

26.00

Rotwein

Schweiz
Jenins Blauburgunder
Blauburgunder (Rutishauser Divino)

Tisin Rosso Merlot DOC
Merlot (Gialdi Vini)

Osterreich
Zweigelt Burgenland
Zweigelt (Weingut Lenz Moser)

Spanien
Rioja DOCa Crianza
Tempranillo (Bodega Vega)

Italien
Primitivo di Puglia IGP
Primitivo (Barisi Dinkel)

17. November 2023 - 28. Januar 2024

50 cl

50 cl

50 d

50 d

50 d

26.00

25.00

23,010

Z>5.00

23.00



Flaschenweine weiss

Schweiz

Goldenberg Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc (Rutishauser Divino)
Aigle Les Murailles

Chasselas (Henri Badoux SA)
Johannisberg Rhonegold
Johannisberg (Provins)

Italien
Lugana DOC Vigne Alte
Trebbiano di Soave (Cantina Zeni)

Pinot Grigio DOC Venezia
Pinot Grigio (Azienda Agraria Fidora)

Co-Sponsoren:

NAWEKO “laell Rm

NO LIMIT - JUST STO! Zehnder srrrune

KIFCHBEFG

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

55.00

52.00

54.00

52.00

49.00

SAN/
NEU
BAU

FASSADENBAU

17. November 2023 - 28. Januar 2024

Flaschenweine rot

Schweiz

Maienfeld

Pinot Noir (Rutishauser Divino — Cicero)
Syrah du Valais AOC Grand Métral
Syrah (Provins)

Selezione d'Ottobre Merlot Ticino DOC
Merlot (Matasci Fratelli)

Italien

Primitivo Puglia

Primitivo (Imbottigliato)

Ripasso DOC Superiore

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella (Cantina Zeni)
Amarone della Valpolicella DOC Vigne Alte
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara (Cantina Zeni)
Quattronotti Negroamaro

Negroamaro (Mario Ercolino, Montemajor)
Amarama Passione Sicilia DOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Nero d'Avola (Provinco S.PA.)

Hauptsponsoren:

®
st e LONGI (Fitpoint sl

75 @

75 d

75 d

75d

75 d

75 @

75 d

75 @

RAIFFEISEN

55.00

57.00

55:00

49.00

52.00

62.00

SlL(0]0)

54.00

=2 ABSOLUT

ALL INSURANCE AG



Flaschenweine rot

Spanien

Rioja Viejo Reserva

Tempranillo (Bodegas Burgo Viejo)
Ribera del Duero DO Reserva Meloso
Tempranillo (Bodegas Arrocal)

Pissarres Priorat DOQ
Cinsault, Grenache (Bodegas Costers del Priorat)

Argentinien
Premium Malbec Mendoza
Malbec (Alta Vista)

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

54.00

56.00

52.00

52.00

17. November 2023 - 28. Januar 2024

Schaumweine

Spumante Cuvée Brut 7556l
Glera (Spumanti Gemin)

Cupli 10l

=

Alle Preis inkl. 7,7% MWST und in Schweizer Franken.
(ab 1.1.24: 8,1% MWST)

42.00

S0




